COMARCA TIERRA DE CAMPQOS
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MELGAR DE ARRIBA
MELGAR DE ABAJO
MONASTERIO DE VEGA
SAHELICES DE MAYORGA
MAYORGA

CASTROBOL

SANTERVAS DE CAMPOS
VEGA DE RUIPONCE

CABEZON DE VALDERADUEY
VILLALBA DE LA LOMA

VILLACARRALON
FONTIHOYUELOQ
VILLANUEVA DE LA CONDESA

VILLAG@MEZ LA NUEVA
HERRIN DE CAMPOS

VILLALON DE CAMPOS
BUSTILLO DE CHAVES

CASTROPONCE

BECILLA DE VALDERADUEY
URONES DE CASTROPONCE
LA UNION DE CAMPOS
VILLAFRADES DE CAMPOS
VILLACID DE CAMPOS
GATON DE CAMPOS
CUENCA DE CAMPOS
CEINOS DE CAMPOS
VILLAVICENCIO DE LOS CABALLEROS
VALDUNQUILLO
VILLABARUZ DE CAMPOS

VILLALON DE CAMPOS

BOLANOS DE CAMPOS
ROALES DE CAMPOS

QUINTANILLA DEL MOLAR
TAMARIZ DE CAMPOS

MORAL DE LA REINA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOS
BARCIAL DE LA LOMA
BERRUECES

PALAZUELO DE VEDIJA
VILLAMURIEL DE CAMPOS
RILLAFRECHQS

SANTA EUFEMIA DEL ARROYO
CABREROS DEL MONTE
VILLANUEVA DE SAN MANCIO
MEDINA DE RIOSECO
VILLABRAGIMA

MORAL DE CAMPOS
TORDEHUMOS

POZUELO DE LA ORDEN
VILLANUEBA DE LOS CABALLEROS
SAN PEDRO DE LATARCE
MONTEALEGRE DE CAMPOS
VALDENEBRO DE LOS VALLES
VALVERDE DE CAMPOS
VILLAGARCIA DE CAMPOS

URUENA
VILLARDEFRADES

VILLAVELLID
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COMARCA SUR

COMARCA CENTRO

VALLADOLID
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SAN MIGUEL DEL PINO
TORDESILLAS
TORRECILLA DE LA ABADESA
CASTRONUNO

SAN ROMAN DE HORNIJA

59
60
61
62
63
6L
65
66
67
68
69
70
11
12
13
Th
15
16
17
18
19
80
81
82
83
8L
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105

CASTROMEMBIBRE
VILLALBA DE LOS ALCORES
LA MUDARRA
CASTROMONTE

SAN CEBRIAN DE MAZOTE
TIEDRA

BENAFARCES

CUBILLAS DE SANTA MARTA
QUINTANILLA DE TRIGUEROS
TRIGUEROS DEL VALLE
CORCOS

CIGALES

MUCIENTES

VALLADOLID

PENAFLOR DE HORNIJA

TORRELOBATON
SAN PELAYO

TORRECILLA DE LA TORRE
BARRUELO DEL VALLE
ADALIA /

MOTA DEL MARQUES
VILLALBARBA
CASASOLA DE ARION
CABEZON DE_PISUERGA

FUENSALDANA
VILLANUBLA

WAMBA

CASTRODEZA

VILLASEXMIR

SAN SALVADOR

GALLEGOS DE HORNIJA
VEGA DE VALDETRONCO
MARZALES

VILLAR DE LOS COMUNEROS
PEDROSA DEL REY
ZARATAN

GICUNUELA

ROBLADILLO

VILLAN DE TORDESILLAS
VELLIZA

VELILLA

BERCERUELO

BERCERO

ARROYO DE LA ENCOMIENDA
SIMANCAS

GERIA

MATILLA DE LOS CANQS



